19Th yangphel open Archery rournament 2015
UPPER Changlimithang League Fixture

Thursday July 16 Friday July 17 Saturday July 18 Sunday July 19
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM|

Gyatsho Bhutan Tours &

Travel (U4) Holiday Bhutan (u10) Thimphu United "B" v JWELELEIENTE Kuenjong (u13) ABC Pvt. Ltd (u28) Druk Sakura Tours (u1e)
rave

Taag Seng Chung Druk P U T (0 Parop (Neat & Clean)

(A8) (U14)

Tsephub Doro (u21) Fly to Bhutan (ue) Lotus (U12) Thimphu United (u9) Dhala Pang Toe (u3) |Z|:1c:ra{5I1¢:‘Matenal Doriji Drukpa (u34) Pelden Lhamo (u1s)
naustrv

Yuege Namro (U19)

Comrades United (u20) [Yangki Automobile (U5) RUISAEINYEEEN] Samyued Bhutan (u31) [TIKIT (u17)

»mo o C
oOTxTo>r»w

Monday July 20 Tuesday July 21 Wednesday July 22 Thursday July 23
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Sidsum Namgyel (u25) [Dragyel (U30) Samyued Bhutan (u31) [Old Friends (u43) Gelyong Gaki (u37) S\T/atsfl]?uzhutan Tours Dhala Pang Toe (u3) Mahakala (u1)
rave

TLC Export & Import

(U46)
Bhutan Norter Adv.

(U47)

Druk Adventure Gear

(026) Kabi Lungchuk (u33) P.T Enterprise (u32) K.D.Tshongkang (u44) Yugyel B (u38) Tsephub Doro (u21) Fly to Bhutan (ue)
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Druk Shopping Complex
(U36)

Trowa Nga (u27) Kabi Lungchuk (u33) Khochi (U45) Fitness Zone (U39) Kabi Lungchuk (u33) Thimphu United (u9)

Friday July 24 Saturday July 25 Sunday July 26 Monday July 27

- 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM|
: ‘C‘ Acho Nuchu (u2) Lotus (u12) Dorji Drukpa (u3a) Comrades United (U20) RANEAYE WAN(EES) SEIVOECEREL T ELNTES M Y uege Namro (U19) IZni;:g:\?(EIlgMaterial
'i 2 Yangki Automobile (us) ii;:grrj(sllg)Material Duru Duru Sata (u3s) LMT-SK (u23) zjal;?p (Neat & Clean) Tshangla (u40) Chado T. Const. (U22) Yue Ge Charo (us1)

Ejg el Cleingy [Pl Pelden Lhamo (u18) :?J;l:: Shopping Complex :?Jr;;l: Adventure Gear TIKIT (u17) LL;\Export Salmport Sidsum Namgyel (U25)  [Bhutan Norter Adv. (u47)

Tuesday July 28 Wednesday July 29 Thursday July 30 Friday July 31
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Tshedung Chengi Charo
(U29)

Seewang Const. (U24) Comrades United (U20) |Garab Nga (u42) Tshangla (u40) Yue Ge Charo (u41) Kuenjong (u13) P.T Enterprise (u32)

ABC Pvt. Ltd (u28) Tsephub Doro (u21) Fly to Bhutan (us) Fitness Zone (u39) Gelyong Gaki (u37) Yugyel B (u3g) Holiday Bhutan (u10)

Tshedung Chengi Charo
(U29)

Dragyel (u30) Trowa Nga (U27) Doriji Drukpa (u34) Khochi (U45) Old Friends (u43) K.D.Tshongkang (u44) [BIIIEELCIERIIENEEN BITTR VI ENTES)
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Saturday August 01 Sunday August 02 Monday August 03 Tuesday August 04
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM]

Thimphu United "B" |Taag Seng Chung bruk

Yangki Automobile (us) [Acho Nuchu (u2) TIKIT (u17) Holiday Bhutan (u10) Thimphu United (u9) Lotus (u12)

U B
P A
P C (U7) (A8)
'i 2 Yuege Namro (U19) Chado T. Const. (u22) Duru Duru Sata (u3s) EJ?:)( Adventure Gear LMT-SK (u23) SEWE Al M (P2 MM Sidsum Namgyel (u25)  |ABC Pvt. Ltd (u28)
:?Jr;él)( e i ol ;I;JI;(;Export Ll K.D.Tshongkang (U44)  |Garab Nga (u42) Fitness Zone (U39) Gelyong Gaki (U37) Yugyel B (u3s) Old Friends (u43)
Wednesday August 05 Thursday August 06 Friday August 07 Saturday Aug 08

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Parop (Neat & Clean)

w1a) Dhala Pang Toe (u3) Mahakala (u1) Chado T. Const. (U22)

Tshangla (u40) Yuegyel A (u11) Kuenjong (u13)

Druk Sakura Tours Gyatsho Bhutan Tours

_ (U16) &T_ravel (U4) _
Tshedung Chengi Charo Khochi (U45) Bhutan Norter Adv. Thimphu United "B

(U29) 47) (U7)

LMT-SK (u23)
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Yue Ge Charo (u41) Trowa Nga (U27) Pelden Lhamo (u18) Dragyel (u30)

Seewang Const. (U24)

Garab Nga (u42) P.T Enterprise (U32)




